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MARYLAND GRANTS CONTACTS

EXECUTIVE AGENCIES:

GOVERNOR’S GRANTS OFFICE

Follow us on twitter @MDGrantsOffice
Maryland.grants@maryland.gov

410-974-5090
Dept of Aging (MDoA)

                               410.767.1266       
Brian Robinson                                           bmr@ooa.state.md.us  
    
Dept of Agriculture (MDA) 

                  410.841.5845 

James Wallace                                james.wallace@maryland.gov 
Dept of Budget & Mgmnt (DBM)
                  410.260.6071
Jeff Wulbrect 

 
      jwulbrecht@dbm.state.md.us

Dept of Business & Econ Devel (DBED)               410.767.6488      
Lisa Peele                                       lpeele@choosemaryland.org  

- -   State Arts Council                                             410.767.6412
       Theresa Colvin                                           tcolvin@msac.org
Dept of Disabilities (MDOD)   


     410.767.3665   

George Failla                                        gfailla@mdod.state.md.us 
Dept of Education (MSDE)

                  410.767.0514
Michelle Szczepaniak               mszczepaniak@msde.state.md.us                       
Dept of the Environment (MDE)
                  410.537.3138

Tom French                                           tfrench@mde.state.md.us
Dept of General Services (DGS)                             410.767.4279
Karen Tolley                                    karen.tolley@dgs.state.md.us 
Dept of Health & Mental Hygiene (DHMH)
     410.767.6067

James Hermann                            james.hermann@maryland.gov
Dept of Housing & Community

      
Development (DHCD)
                                           410.514.7191

John Greiner 
                                   greiner@dhcd.state.md.us

Dept of Human Resources (DHR)                         410.767.7261
Bonnie Ariano                                 bonnie.ariano@maryland.gov             
Dept of IT (DoIT)                                                     410.260.7558
Rochelle Andrews                     rochelle.andrews@maryland.gov
Dept of Juvenile Services (DJS)  
                 410.230.3405
Susan Walters                                      walterss@djs.state.md.us 
Dept of Labor, Licensing & 


      
Regulation (DLLR)
                                           410.767.3011
Elizabeth Williams 

        ewilliams@dllr.state.md.us 

Dept of Nat’l Resources (DNR)                             410.260.8032

Mark Hoffman  
      
               mark.hoffman@maryland.gov
Dept of Planning (MDP)

                410.767.4490

Linda C. Janey 
                                    ljaney@mdp.state.md.us 

- - MD Historical Trust                                           410.514.7615

      Evie Cohen                                   ecohen@mdp.state.md.us
Dept of Public Safety & 
Correctional Services  (DPSCS)
               410-339-5020

Christina Lentz                                cnlentz@dpscs.state.md.us   


Dept of State Police (MDSP)                                 410.653.8965

Patrick Linnehan                         Patrick.linnehan@maryland.gov  

Dept of Transportation (MDOT)                            410.865.1128

Mark Harris                                         mark.harris@maryland.gov
-or- Songue Dixon                          songue.dixon@maryland.gov
Veterans Affairs (MDVA)
                 410.230.4444   x6460  

John Kearns 
                                 john.kearns@maryland.gov                 

Gov's Office for Children (GOC)    
                 410.767.5154

Kim Malat


          kim.malat@maryland.gov
Gov’s Office on Community

                   
Initiatives (GOCI)

                               410.767.4159
Tony Bridges                                     tony.bridges@maryland.gov
Gov’s Office on Service & 


    
Volunteerism (GOSV)

                               410.767.1216 

Shameka Littles                             Shameka.littles@maryland.gov
Gov's Office of Crime Control 

      

& Prevention (GOCCP)

                                410.821.2828
April Dukes 
                                      April@goccp.state.md.us
-or-                                                                              410.821.2864
Amy Steinly-Marks 
                       AmyS@goccp.state.md.us
Gov’s Office for the Deaf & 


     
Hard of Hearing (ODHH)
                                 410.767.6290

Lisa Kornberg                                      lisa.kornberg@maryland.gov
Gov’s Office of Homeland
                                
Security


                                 410.974.2389   

Brendan Armbruster                 brendan.armbruster@maryland.gov
Gov’s Office of Minority
                                 410.767.8232

Affairs (OMA)
 
Allison Tavik 

            ATavik@mdminoritybusiness.com  
Maryland Energy Admin (MEA)
    
       410.260.7204
Walt Auburn                                       wauburn@energy.state.md.us

MD Environmental Service (MES)
                    410.729.8207

Ted Kluga

                                        tklug@menv.com

MD School for the Deaf


       301.360.2006

David Gardner



         gardneda@msd.edu

MD Public Television  (MPT)                                  410.581.4209 

Gail Long                                                                  glong@mpt.org

MD Higher Ed Commission (MHEC)                        410.767.3301
Melinda Vann                                          mvann@mhec.state.md.us

MD Emergency Mgmnt Agency (MEMA)                 410.517.5116

Gary Harrity

                       gary.harrity@maryland.gov
MD Military Department
                                 410.234.3818

Joe Hambrick 
                                  joe.hambrick@maryland.gov
Institute for Emergency Medical  
Services Systems (MIEMMS)                                    410.706.3145
Sherry Alban                                                     salban@miemss.org
MD Technology Develop Corp (TEDCO)   
       410.715.4167
John Wasilisin 


      jwasilisin@marylandtedco.org
MD Community Health Resources

Commission                                                               410.260.7046

Mark Luckner                                       mark.luckner@maryland.gov 

JUDICIAL BRANCH:

MD Judiciary/Admin Office of the Courts               410.260.1587

Lynne Kelleher                                 Lynne.kelleher@mdcourts.gov
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2

